
Takapoto Estate Winter Series Showjumping

SHOW SECRETARY:
Vic Martin
vic@main-events.co.nz
06 378 2310

Weekend #2
June 11-13, 2021

Saturday

Ring 1  -  Sat, 09:00 am

All classes are DRAW order.

22 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Tea Cup Gnz Sam Whale

2 Takapoto Mango Lassi Oliver Croucher

3 Sugarman Molly Pike

4 yugo boss Sophia Maud

5 LP Glen Beal

6 Takapoto Formaggio Aline Tirant

7 Cornetta PSH Nicola Hammond

8 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

9 Madam Lou Elle Phillips

10 Obsidious Jessica Barr

11 RoadsterXL Tarek Yousef

12 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

13 Henton First Officer Jeremy Whale

14 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

15 Cantiano Candice Fox

16 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

17 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Jackson

18 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

19 Poncho Ben Weir

20 Laudallander Jordyn Neil

21 WPS Vavoom Georgina Nicholson

22 Y-Not Sarah Beal

23 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

24 MCL Powerball Carlene Reid

25 Cassia du Domaine Olivia Forster

26 Glenbrooke Centarose Kate Stokes

27 LC Underberg Amara Green

28 Geronimo Geoff Charlotte Crofskey

29 Takapoto Checkito Aline Tirant

30 Zig Zag Molly Pike

31 BSF Coleraine Wind 
Chaser

Sarah Teggert

32 Takapoto Truffle Oliver Croucher

33 Golborne Sahara Julie Charlton

34 Peti Peti Farah Rohaise de Burgh

35 Valetto Rachael Lelean

36 SB Soul Sister Kevin Egging

37 Royal MVNZ Daniel Blundell

38 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

39 Ngahiwi Double Cross Michael Boulgaris

40 De Niro NZPH Gareth Dunkerley

41 Zebedee - Double Trouble Abby Hindmarch

42 Dream Catcher Amelia wilshier

43 Brodick Holly Jeffares

44 Kiwi Fern Sacha Thomas

45 Sandradel Hannah Bodle 

46 Silver Casini Grace Webb

47 Argio Charlize Clark

48 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

49 Kiwi Atom Julie Spence

50 Fleur Emelia Forsyth 

51 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

52 Bling du Wowwow Jeremy Whale

53 Shiloh Nikita Jones

54 KMR Lazaro Kalani Nicol

55 Cassette ECPH Victoria Rattray

56 Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

57 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

58 Rolensky MVNZ Daniel Blundell
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59 SB Popstar Kevin Egging

60 Sir Elmo Anna jones 

61 Dos Cervezas Brooke Bennett

62 Riverhills Next Chapter Tara Gower

63 The Fonz Sam Whale

23 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Old King Cole Charlize Clark

2 Henton First Officer Jeremy Whale

3 WPS Vavoom Georgina Nicholson

4 Winterberg Aimee Collinson

5 RoadsterXL Tarek Yousef

6 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

7 Haupouri Fresco NZPH Isabella Narracci

8 Zig Zag Molly Pike

9 Cantiano Candice Fox

10 Kingslea Couture Dannielle Duncan

11 Glenbrooke Centarose Kate Stokes

12 Pintado Bravo Aliya Berry

13 yugo boss Sophia Maud

14 LP Glen Beal

15 Obsidious Jessica Barr

16 Capitano Anna Wade

17 Patricio Ego Z Jessica Tarrant

18 Varekai SL Christine Cornege

19 Sabine MS Stuart Valentine 

20 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

21 Fino Lucy Olphert

22 Geronimo Geoff Charlotte Crofskey

23 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

24 Attaboy Alice Crofskey

25 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

26 Miss lindauer Ella de Leeuw

27 Cassia du Domaine Olivia Forster

28 Fairview Animation Aimee Collinson

29 Silver Casini Grace Webb

30 Tea Cup Gnz Sam Whale

31 El Luna Eclipse Morgan Good

32 Takapoto DC Samantha McIntosh

33 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

34 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

35 Quantro GNZ Alannah Jackson

36 Sugarman Molly Pike

37 Etoile Le Tot Carlene Reid

38 Lone Sadie Douglas

39 Pioneer Brass Monkey Helen McNaught

40 Gale Megan Stephens

26 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Quantro GNZ Alannah Jackson

2 Bunny Hop Jessica Collinson

3 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean

4 Pioneer Brass Monkey Helen McNaught

5 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

6 Casanova Xtreme Samantha McIntosh

7 Cuba cuba Jeremy Whale

8 Domasco Clarke Johnstone

9 Old King Cole Charlize Clark

10 Masterman Carlene Reid

11 Miss lindauer Ella de Leeuw

12 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

13 Caspian Xtreme Mark Wells

14 SB Smokescreen Scott Borland

15 Waitangi Pinterest Madison Crowe

16 Capitano Anna Wade

17 Takapoto James S Aline Tirant

18 Stellar Sarah West

19 Fino Lucy Olphert

20 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

22 Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean

23 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

24 Takapoto Malarkey Samantha McIntosh

27 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Waitangi Pinterest Madison Crowe

2 Takapoto Yirrkala Smokey Samantha McIntosh

3 Capbella Alannah Jackson

4 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

5 Equifibre Grand Coeur 36 Aimee Collinson

6 Stellar Sarah West

7 SB Smokescreen Scott Borland

8 Cortaflex Enya MH Melody Matheson

9 Idol D Jeremy Whale

10 Domasco Clarke Johnstone

Ring 2  -  Sat, 09:00 am

All classes are DRAW order.

21 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 SB Soul Sister Kevin Egging

2 Ngahiwi Double Cross Michael Boulgaris

3 Kiwi Fern Sacha Thomas

4 Zebedee - Double Trouble Abby Hindmarch

5 Brodick Holly Jeffares

6 Dream Catcher Amelia wilshier

7 Valetto Rachael Lelean

8 Royal MVNZ Daniel Blundell

9 Takapoto Lombardi Catherine Fawcett-
McNaughton

10 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

11 Peti Peti Farah Rohaise de Burgh

13 Argio Charlize Clark
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14 Sandradel Hannah Bodle 

15 De Niro NZPH Gareth Dunkerley

16 Golborne Sahara Julie Charlton

17 Sir Elmo Anna jones 

18 Dos Cervezas Brooke Bennett

19 SB Popstar Kevin Egging

20 Rolensky MVNZ Daniel Blundell

21 KMR Lazaro Kalani Nicol

22 The Fonz Sam Whale

23 Triple star puzzled by time Sarah Revis

24 Bling du Wowwow Jeremy Whale

25 Cassette ECPH Victoria Rattray

26 Shiloh Nikita Jones

27 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

28 Kiwi Atom Julie Spence

29 Riverhills Next Chapter Tara Gower

30 The Cruisy Dude Heleina Jones

31 Lazarus FPH Charlotte Amos

32 Katahdin Sophie Juno

33 Fleur Emelia Forsyth 

34 Cranberry Claire Scheres

35 Zaffiro Blue Christine Cornege

36 Everton Hara Z Luca Swale

37 Golden Rule Kate Saunders

38 Poblano Georgina Nicholson

39 Hit The Jackpot Reese Payne

40 Double J Idol Kelly Stewart

41 KSH Moose De Moose Jordyn Neil

42 De Koning Kelsey Leahy

43 Lacarno GNZ Charlotte Amos

24 Pony 85cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Midnightz Oil Mei Chin

2 Toy World Bailee Sterling

3 Charlee Pony Kendra Rogers

4 Watch me move Mikayla Rogers

5 The Dream Keeper Ella Wallace

6 Callie Mei Chin

25 Pony 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Bespoke Leeshelle Small

2 Toy World Bailee Sterling

3 Callie Mei Chin

4 Watch me move Kendra Rogers

5 JackPot Sadie Douglas

6 Hollywood Dannielle Duncan

7 Galaxy Knight In Leeshelle Small
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